
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Enter the total number of students for each assessment that will be scored and multiply by unit price for a total. 

Final Invoice will reflect the actual number of tests received by EVI for scoring. 

PURCHASE ORDER MUST BE RECEIVED NO LATER THAN 12/31/2017  

 

 

 

  

    

  

 

  

 

 

Computer-Based Process 

Student Count 
Price per 

Assessment 

 $9.00 

 $9.00 

 $9.00 

 $9.50 

 $9.50 

 $9.50 

 $7.50 

 $7.50 

 $7.50 

 $8.00 

 $8.00 

 $8.00 

  

  

  

  

  

                     

Paper-Based Process 

Student Count 
Price per 

Assessment 

 $9.75 

 $9.75 

 $9.75 

 $10.25 

 $10.25 

 $10.25 

 $8.25 

 $8.25 

 $8.25 

 $8.50 

 $8.50 

 $8.50 

 $12.00 

 $14.00 

 $6.00 

 $7.00 

  

                     

Total 
(Students)x(Price) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NYS Assessment 

Grade 3 NYS ELA 

Grade 4 NYS ELA 

Grade 5 NYS ELA 

Grade 6 NYS ELA 

Grade 7 NYS ELA 

Grade 8 NYS ELA 

Grade 3 NYS Mathematics 

Grade 4 NYS Mathematics 

Grade 5 NYS Mathematics 

Grade 6 NYS Mathematics 

Grade 7 NYS Mathematics 

Grade 8 NYS Mathematics 

Grade 4 NYS Science 

Grade 8 NYS Science 

NYSESLAT K-4 

NYSESLAT 5-12 

Pick Up and Delivery 

Grand Total 

Assessment Scoring Proposal SY2018 

Yonkers Public Schools 

 

Authorized Signature  

Date 

Return this copy with purchase order to: Educational Vistas, Inc., P.O. Box 13314, Albany, NY 12212 Tel 518-344-7022 Fax 518-344-7454 

A signed copy with purchase order can be emailed to lcrowder@edvistas.com 

Note: EVI will provide test pick-up and return for a fee of $100.00 per round trip 

for ELA, mathematics, and Science. 

 

Print Name of Authorized Person  


