

	Paper-Bas	ed Process	Computer-Based Process		
NYS Assessment	Student Count	Price per Assessment	Student Count	Price per Assessment	Total (Students)x(Price)
Grade 3 NYS ELA		\$9.75		\$9.00	
Grade 4 NYS ELA		\$9.75		\$9.00	
Grade 5 NYS ELA		\$9.75		\$9.00	
Grade 6 NYS ELA		\$10.25		\$9.50	
Grade 7 NYS ELA		\$10.25		\$9.50	
Grade 8 NYS ELA		\$10.25		\$9.50	
Grade 3 NYS Mathematics		\$8.25		\$7.50	
Grade 4 NYS Mathematics		\$8.25		\$7.50	
Grade 5 NYS Mathematics		\$8.25		\$7.50	
Grade 6 NYS Mathematics		\$8.50		\$8.00	
Grade 7 NYS Mathematics		\$8.50		\$8.00	
Grade 8 NYS Mathematics		\$8.50		\$8.00	
Grade 4 NYS Science		\$12.00			
Grade 8 NYS Science		\$14.00			
NYSESLAT K-4		\$6.00			
NYSESLAT 5-12		\$7.00			
Pick Up and Delivery					
Grand Total					

Enter the total number of students for each assessment that will be scored and multiply by unit price for a total. Final Invoice will reflect the actual number of tests received by EVI for scoring. PURCHASE ORDER MUST BE RECEIVED NO LATER THAN 12/31/2017

Note: EVI will provide test pick-up and return for a fee of \$100.00 per round trip for ELA, mathematics, and Science.

Print Name of Authorized Person

Authorized Signature

Date

Return this copy with purchase order to: Educational Vistas, Inc., P.O. Box 13314, Albany, NY 12212	Tel 518-344-7022	Fax 518-344-7454
A signed copy with purchase order can be emailed to lcrowder@edvistas.com		